Sunday Couple's Golf

O“Uzg O“UZB
Aml) Tee Sheet - Round 5 - Sun, May 28 AmD

2-person Chapman
Summer Rules

Arrowhead Golf Club

Tee Time

Players

9:28 AM

9:36 AM

9:44 AM

9:52 AM

10:00 AM

10:08 AM

Crocker, Gerry (20.8) ReD
Retzlaff, Daryl (10.2) BLU
Sandler, Jennie (24.3) RED
Mcelroy, Judy (24.7) RED
Dentel, Lyndsay (21.1) reD

O'Donnell, Pat (8.6) BLU

Russell, John (20.8) wHi
Retzlaff, Julie (10.2) RED
Sandler, Scott (24.3) sLU
Mcelroy, Russell (24.7) BLU
Dentel, Rory (21.1) BLU

O'Donnell, Sue (8.6) RED

Elyea, Heather (25.9) reD
Govier, James (21.7) wHi
Yoder, Bernadette (21) rep
Sword, Holli (13.1) reD
Tuomi, Jenny (20.3) RED

Dawes, Kelly (16.8) RED

Elyea, Rick (25.9) BLU
Govier, Karen (21.7) RED
Yoder, David (21) wHi
Sword, Scott (13.1) BLU
Tuomi, Rocky (20.3) BLU

Dawes, Ryan (16.8) BLU
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